Monitorler

Uriin

= 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

TE ~ 15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 6OHZ ADAPTIVE-
. SYNC PORTATIF

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Msi

Ezcool

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00
usb

126,00
usb

168,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb

249,00
usb

329,00
usb

179,00
usb



